
MARANOA EQUESTRIAN CLUB Dressage Competition 
Participant Dressage Event:  EQ Leaderboard (Classes 1, 2, 7, 8, 9, 10) and IQ Tag On event (Class 3, 4, 5, 6) 

 March 10, 2019 

RESULTS 

Class 1-11 Judge – Elizabeth Gatti 

Class 12-13 Beginner Classes Judge – John Downes  

 

                          Class Seven – Participant Preliminary 1A – Open EQ Leaderboard 

Horse Rider Percentage Place 

Tarrenden Calista John Downes 58.8 2nd 

Brendonna Puss in Boots Michaela Bates 66.8 1st 
 

                          Class One – Prep A EQ Leaderboard 

Horse Rider Percentage Place 

Indi Prudence Evie Dennis 54.73 1st 

 
                          Class Three – Preliminary 1A (Jnr) IQ tag on  

Horse Rider Percentage Place 

Secret Plains Hughina Gabby Egan #7772 56.2 4th 

Redgum Allegra Madison Thomas #7085 -  

Deja Bleu Ciara Jackson #7975 57.2 3rd 

Mistie Arizona Ellie Lowder #7571 65 1st 

Bush Hill Lord Emilio Laine Dennis #7904 55 5th 

Emugully Lady Smith Gabby Egan #2090 58 2nd 

Indi Prudence Evie Dennis #2046 -  
 

                            Class Two – Prep C EQ Leaderboard  

Horse Rider Percentage Place 

Larnie Di Edwards 57 3rd 

Tarrenden Calista John Downes 62 2nd 

Zek Di Edwards 62.75 1st 
 

 

                          Class Eight – Participant Preliminary 1B – Open EQ Leaderboard 

Horse Rider Percentage Place 

Brendonna Puss in Boots Michaela Bates 63.03 1st 

Tarrenden Calista John Downes 57.5 3rd 

Zek Di Edwards 57.85 2nd 
 

 

                           Class Four – Preliminary 1B (Jnr) IQ Tag On 

Horse Rider Percentage Place 

Secret Plains Hughina Gabby Egan #7772 55.89 4th 

Aisling Park Stellaluna Madison Thomas #7756 52.5 5th 

Indi Prudence Evie Dennis #2046 50.35 6th 

Deja Bleu Ciara Jackson #7975 57.85 3rd 

Bush Hill Lord Emilio Laine Dennis #7904 58.03 2nd 

Emugully Lady Smith Gabby Egan #2090 59.64 1st 



 

               Class Five – Novice 2A (Jnr) IQ Tag On 

Horse Rider Percentage Place 

Aisling Park Stellaluna Madison Thomas #7756 56.96 3rd 

Mistie Arizona Ellie Lowder #7571 64.82 1st 

Emugully Lady Smith Gabby Egan #2090 57.14 2nd 

Bush Hill Lord Emilio Laine Dennis #7904 56.07 5th 

Deja Bleu Ciara Jackson #7975 56.42 4th 

Redgum Allegra Madison Thomas #7085 53.03 7th 

Secret Plains Hughina Gabby Egan #7772 55 6th 
 

Class Eleven – Elementary - Open 

Horse Rider Percentage Place 

Trapalanda Downs Jaxon Karin Dennien 59.44 1st 
 

Class Six – Novice 2B (Jnr) IQ Tag On 

Horse Rider Percentage Place 

Redgum Allegra Madison Thomas #7085 58.76 3rd 

Misty Arizona Ellie Lowder #7571 63.08 1st 

Aisling Park Stellaluna Madison Thomas #7756 59.20 2nd 
 

 

 

Class Nine – Participant Novice 2A – Open EQ Leaderboard 

Horse Rider Percentage Place 

Lomond Fine n Breezy Loretta Thomas -  

Trapalanda Downs Jaxon Karin Dennien 65.53 1st 

Dandys Clark Gable Loretta Thomas -  
 

Class Twelve – Beginner Prep A  

Horse Rider Percentage Place 

Muffin Keonie Proud 42.10 2nd 

EP Tayla Doig 52.36 1st 
 

Class Ten – Participant Novice 2B – Open EQ Leaderboard 

Horse Rider Percentage Place 

Dandys Clark Gable Loretta Thomas -  

Trapalanda Downs Jaxon Karin Dennien 67.20 1st 

Lomond Fine n Breezy Loretta Thomas -  
 

Class Thirteen – Beginner Prep C 

Horse Rider Percentage Place 

EP Tayla Doig 51.25 1st 

Pennie Keonie Proud 40 2nd  
 


